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Programme October 2007 to February 2008
Date Event Organiser

Friday 5th October Battle Game JG

Friday 12th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / JG / RW
Saturday 13th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / JG / RW
Sunday 14th October Working Weekend (John’s Lee Wood) PM / JG / RW

(cost £16)

Friday 19th October Bell Ringing JG

Friday 26th October Learn to Orienteer / Banner Designs / Records 
Evening / Tray Jousting

RO / PM / JG / All

Friday 2nd November Séance, Ouija Board etc. PM

Friday 9th November Orienteering (Sherwood Forest) RO

Friday 16th November Diamond Debate PM

Friday 23rd November Fencing RO
(estimated cost £3)

Friday 30th November Pudding Night TD

Friday 7th December Indoor Pioneering RO

Friday 14th December Tour / Visit (hopefully the City Ground) PM

Friday 21st December Unit Christmas Meal RW

Friday 28th December Family Escape PM
(may be on a different night between xmas and new year)

Friday 4th January Banner Making JG

Friday 11th January Favourite Songs Eurovision TD

Friday 18th January Winter Barn Camp Planning All

Friday 25th January Curling PM

Friday 1st February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM / RA
Saturday 2nd February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM / RA
Sunday 3rd February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM / RA

Friday 8th February Poker Night TD



Ideas to be considered for next term:

Show & Tell Power Stations
Air Traffic Control Rockets
Whittling
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